
100−

80−

60−

40−

20−

0

20

40

60

80

100

lep_pt
ST NJets

NJetsWtag

NJetsHtag
minMleppBjet

deltaRlepbJetInMinMlb

deltaPhilepJetInMinMljet

lep_pt

ST

NJets

NJetsWtag

NJetsHtag

minMleppBjet

deltaRlepbJetInMinMlb

deltaPhilepJetInMinMljet

Correlation Matrix (background)

100  31   1  -3  49   1  -1

 31 100  25  -8  -2  31 -11

  1  25 100   5 -11  -1

 -8   5 100  15  -2   2

 -3  -2  15 100   3  -2

 49  31 -11  -2   3 100  34  -1

  1 -11  -1   2  34 100

 -1  -2  -1 100

Linear correlation coefficients in %
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